©2025 Connectix E&OE
T: (+44) 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   E: sales@connectixbroadbandsystems.com
V3 Accessories
V2 Duct Clamps After Blower V3 Cable Guide
Floating KitLube & Pneumatic Oil Working Table Drive Belts
JetDrum K12 JetDrum K8 Cable Heads Cable Seals
Cleaning Sponges
©2025 Connectix E&OE
T: (+44) 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   E: sales@connectixbroadbandsystems.com
V3 Accessories
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Duct clamp 10-CD8 (Cable seal Ø 16mm) V3-10-8
Duct clamp 12-CD10 (Cable seal Ø 16mm) V3-12-10
Duct clamp 14-CD10 (Cable seal Ø 16mm) V3-14-10
Duct clamp 12.7-CD10 (Cable seal Ø 16mm) V3-12.7-10
Duct clamp 16-CD13.5 Dual seal (Cable seal Ø 16mm and 22mm) V3-16-13,5-16/22
Duct clamp 18-CD13.5 Dual seal (Cable seal Ø 16mm and 22mm) V3-18-13,5-16/22
Duct clamp 20-CD10 (Cable seal Ø 16mm) V3-20-10
Duct clamp 20-CD16 (Cable seal Ø 22mm) V3-20-16
Duct clamp 25-CD13.5 Dual seal (Cable seal Ø 16mm and 22mm) V3-25-13,5-16/22
Duct clamp 25-CD16 (Cable seal Ø 22mm) V3-25-16

V3 Accessories
Ordering Information
Pneumatic Jetting 1L Oil32 1030
Foldable Cable Drum Rack Jetting 1pc 1200mm 18000
9-12 V  Adaptor for MJet V1/V2/V3 13045
After Blower for V3 Duct Clamps 18005
Floating Kit for MJet V1/V2/V3 8mm 39005
Floating Kit for MJet V3 HD 10mm 39006
O-Ring Between Clamp and Block Mjet V3  33087
O-Ring Between Clamp and Block Mjet V3 HD 33076
O-String Seal for Clamp and Y-Block 1m 660148
Jetting Working Table 661407
Jetluber With USA/NA Air Connector JETLUBER
Clamp Dock for V3 Prepared for JetLuber 660748
V3 Extended Warranty 660794
After Blower for V3 duct clamps 18005
Jetting Working table 661407
Rod Pusher Accessories
Cart for V3 JETTING CART
Rod Guide 661300
Rod Guide Hose 1.5m 660718
Rod Guide Hose 3.0m 660719
Rod Guide Hose 5.0m 660720
Seal for Rodguide
(Cleaning the Rod)
Glasfiber Rod Ø 11mm CSD10-35
Glasfiber Rod Ø 12mm CSD11-35
Glasfiber Rod Ø 13mm CSD12-35
Glasfiber Rod Ø 14mm CSD13-35
Glasfiber Rod Ø 15mm CSD14-35
Glasfiber Rod Ø 16mm CSD15-35
Glasfiber Rod Ø 17mm CSD16-35
Cleaning Plugs (Sponges)
Inner Diameter Duct (mm):
3.5-5 (50 pcs) CP3.5-5
7.0-11 (50 pcs) CP7-11